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il 100.00 0.00 100.00
Hin 19,686.70 0.00 19,686.70
ETB 960.00 0.00 960.00
phazat 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
FERA 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
BEHE 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
®"EHR 21,440.00 0.00 21,440.00
Wik 8 25,152.00 0.00 25,152.00
Fo 6,652.80 0.00 6,652.80
e =g 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
AT 5,940.00 0.00 5,940.00
BERE 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
e 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
Tkt 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
il k1 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
THEMRIES 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
Bak 7,920.00 0.00 7,920.00
SHiz 22,440.00 0.00 22,440.00
fokE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
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20224E12H
Bl 7T
RLAT & 8 EATEH RAT &5

pgis 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00
Wi 5 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
HRAEER 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
RS 3t 169,830.00 0.00 169,830.00
e 7,854.00 0.00 7,854.00
Eil 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
1 11 B 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00
EEHR 33,471.00 0.00 33,471.00
ke 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
Bk R R 45 2 =) 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
1RIBIE 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
WBER 22,852.80 0.00 22,852.80
% i 36,480.00 0.00 36,480.00
HE 3,904.00 0.00 3,904.00
MRELAR 29,205.00 0.00 29,205.00
EXFH 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
it 29,700.00 0.00 29,700,00
FILE 21,384.00 0.00 21,384.00
1827 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EEIL (M 73,398.60 0.00 73,398.60
L) EHRAR 4,785.00 0.00 4,785.00
4R 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
B % 300.00 0.00 300.00
B 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BT 4 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
E2 AN 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
&3340 34,500.00 0.00 34,500.00
BRI R IR AT 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
T 518.40 0.00 518.40
g 14,625.60 0.00 14,625.60
P fptle 24,106.50 0.00 24,106.50
L et ol 33,858.00 0.00 33,858.00
RE 7,344.00 0.00 7,344.00
T 72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00
R 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
FiRil 109,613.28 0.00 109,613.28
LB 18,450.00 0.00 18.450.00
[Pt 50,490.00 0.00 50,490.00
AR R 53 4% 11,652,443.86 0.00 11,652,443.86
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20225128
B TT
s IR R ST &5 RATEEN

EAN99F L SRR A 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.60
EN20004E I F AT, \ ' xS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
12001 E LN 5HE2 % \ "‘\}\% _/\ 4,000.00 0.00 4,000,00
FAN2001 FEF 4 5 Bk 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
E 120024 EH AT 3k 1,090.00 0.00 1,090.00
FIN2002FE L 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
20034 L1 4 ATk 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
EN2003F FE LR -2,917.00 0.00 2,917.00
B H120044E 5 28 53O -180.00 0.00 -180.00
EA020054 3 Hh sl % -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
B N05 L ST 2,244.00 0.00 2,244.00
TRREe 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
EN06AEE LM 488.00 0.00 488.00
EHN20074E L bR 122.00 0.00 122,00
EM2007FEELR -2,759.00 0.00 -2,759.00
FN20084F 3 H 43 Lk 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
HFN20084E 44 43 KL 4,572.00 0.00 4,572,00I
HN20094F Fhb S8 1,244.00 0.00 1,244.001
EHI094E R4 S i 927.00 0.00 927.00
FN0FEL LR 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
N 10 S M 5y BTk 488.00 0.00 488.00
F011 5 MK 488.00 0.00 488.00
0201 LAEAE L8 4B 1,097.00 0.00 1,097.00
TR (R AR (— 1) 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
HN20124F 0L SYBD K 1,219.00 0.00 1,219.00
201264 LR 1,341.00 0.00 1,341.00
HH020 3EYIRIX IR ERB IR 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
BH20134E4 A + b EE b ek 17,664.00 0.00 17,664.00
EAMBEFRMERB LK (=) 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
02013 F LM 5,938.00 0.00 5,938.00
145 K S AT 244.00 0.00 244.00
HN20 L44E L2 53 13,432.00 0.00 13,432.00
20155 K LK 244.00 0.00 244.00
FN20154F L A REK 1,707.00 0.00 1,707.00
020165 K AR 244.00 0.00 244.00
EM20 |6 FF R L8 S Bk 1,828.00 0.00 1,828.00
EN20 17K S ELK 488.00 0.00 488.00

= 244.00 0.00 244.00

iy 244.00 0.00 244.00
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WA KB 4 R
W 4
. - 9\% 1L af? 2022412 B
B U R R I T wir. 7
T = =) stesm B & P
LHI201TE LA k.:;(:, ..\.B?f 10,402.00 0.00 10,402.00
H= \' <> "y 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
g ‘v 1,862.00 0.00 1,852.00
ke 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
BBl 950.00 0.00 950.00
120184832, 81847 MK 44,335.00 0.00 44,335.00
L S 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
hig 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
AL 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
R RS 487.00 0.00 487.00
32, 8184 K 5,850.00 0.00 5,850.00
= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
il 1,950,00 0.00 1,950.00
ISR 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
HN20185F 4L 4T 3,704.00 0.00 3,704.00
= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
iy 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
EFAN20194E 5 Bk £ AT 2,732.00 0.00 2,732.00
= 244.00 0.00 244,00
#heg 244.00 0.00 244.00
353 244,00 0.00 244.00
BB B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EIN2019F 4L 9 20,756.00 0.00 20,756.00
I MR 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
g 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
EREE 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20204 HIFSPERBE 12, 549587 10,925.00 0.00 10,925.00
R4 WA 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Gy - 975.00 0.00 975.00
Fhg 975.00 0.00 975.00
[PREZS 975.00 0.00 975.00
B 020205 4 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
X= R 9,452.00 0.00 9,452.00
IR R 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
K= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
sy 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
[FEES 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
FiN2021E R E B 2,610.00 0.00 2,610.00
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Adg;
g 2022128
BERER. FUHRK 2l e, o
o i X RS R A 4 EfT &40 R4

g ' QQEQ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BER \ g / 878.00 0.00 878.00
= 244.00 0.00 244.00
Hhg 244.00 0.00 244.00
2R 244.00 0.00 244,00
FAN2021Fm IR BR B THE33. S6THMs 26,092.00 0.00 26,092.00
HRE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BEIK 8,781.00 0.00 8,781.00
= 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
Hhig 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
Mreesk 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
FN2021 4 B 20,875.00 0.00 20,875.00
B 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
=TS 7,025.00 0.00 7,025,00
7 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
Bk 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
W5 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
20225 5h R R . B EE IR R4 R 2200 B2 S BRI 75,672.33 0.00 75,672.33
el 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
wHFE 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
T 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
RS 11,416.00 0.00 11,416.00
H= 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00

IR 57k 11,416.00 0.00 11,416.00
Fhig 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00
R 4,333.33 0.00 4,333.33
BrREER 3,169.00 0.00 3,169.00
20224 K ST 2,036.83 0.00 2,036.83
R 666.50 0.00 666.50
EeE] 430.00 0.00 430.00
RS 377.00 0.00 377.00
- 105.00 0.00 105.00
Bhik 105.00 0.00 105.00
e 143.33 0.00 143.33
MR 105.00 0.00 105.00
BRILIR 105.00 0.00 105.00
2022425 BR8. 92057 A ML 2= 4402 2,400.50 0.00 2,400.50
R ST 583.50 0.00 583.50

l_ e 570.00 0.00 570.00
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20224F12H
By 7T
RLAT &5 EfT&5 RATEH
VS 501.00 0.00 501.00
L St 139.00 0.00 139.00
bhig 139.00 0.00 139.00
et 190.00 0.00 190.00
YR 139.00 0.00 139.00
IR 139.00 0.00 139.00
20227 B AR R 1,702.40 0.00 1,702.40
eesel 737.52 0.00 737.52
= 179.76 0.00 179.76
g 179.76 0.00 179,76
Bl 245.84 0.00 24584
REESR 179.76 0.00 179.76
LR 179.76 0.00 179.76
2022 F LD 11,268,000.00 0.00 11,268,000.00
R4 R 11,268,000.00 0.00 11,268,000.00
Rz 6,217.00 0.00 6,217.00
Pl 82,888,48 47,120.00 35,768.48
20234 35,768.48 0.00 35,768.48
20224 47,120.00 47,120.00 0.00
At 251,757.97 0.00 251,757.97
ENEFESE 191,471.83 0.00 191,471.83
BHEA R B MM SRR T 578.59 0.00 578.59
REBRAEK 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
B (R $) 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
e # 8 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
ERRIES 26,848.00 0.00 26,848.00
BigiL 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
G320k 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HiRE 500.00 0.00 500.00
IEHkR 9,025.00 0.00 9,025.00
R LS 356,609.00 0.00 356,609.00
I3 606,560.69 161,942.41 444,618.28
&1 5 B 606,560.69 161,942.41 444,618.28
21,553,863.98 255,976.41 21,297,887.57
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,..%llﬂzi‘ifﬂiéfﬂﬁ\fﬁi%

m j 20224127
BRSL: o UAREO RIS AL /:_ BT: T
e i {&;j_‘,_:“_‘ %lcw A & THEd | & @ % F A
0 (M4 \ =3 1 ,éf*? } 0.00 0.00 1,416.66
o F.A

2-12-07 0.00 312.92 1,103.74

| [RERSE TR — ﬁ—‘m\w
%)

2 |[ERERR RS RE S RIEER (1K) 2022-12-09 0.00 650.00 453.74

3 MDA ZHELK (HRZE1%) 2022-12-13 0.00 258.90 194.84

4 |TEERARRERER (HRZI3K) 2022-12-30 0.00 20.00 174.84
1,241.82
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W IT W X B oW AHE
T
/{:7:_\\}%\ 74 If"’ﬂ‘ 4 20224F121

WRESL: FUHRRIDH M%}’ﬁﬁ’j‘z; ﬁf*i%e’éﬂ Bfy 7

e w5 ﬁ. Sl [ wrew | xuem % @ | g2¥A
0 A& \"23 \‘.:}i% 0.00 0.00 31,814,773.98

.

1 f'%@ff%mz' %610 5INLE (8322 oo ) o4 6,776.00 0.00 31,821,549.98
2 WU EBA2022. 9. 6-10. 5 T 8 2022-12-01 30.00 0.00 31,821,579.98
3 ggﬁ?if%wﬁi*ﬁ%ﬁ I 20221202 0.00 50,000.00 31,771,579.98
4 g%%@yﬁzozz.n—mmﬁ@ EBRITIELE | 5090 19.08 37,268.36 0.00 31,808,848.34
5 |WZEER2022. 11-128 B4R 2022-12-05 200.00 0.00 31,809,048.34
6 ggz#&gg%sg%gozz 12672315 | 56901205 2,879.80 0.00 31,811,928.14
7 ”%E%ggé@’@”ﬂﬁ) 2022.12.672023. 1| 5009 42.05 20.00 0.00 31,811,948.14
8 i%?ﬁ@mﬂ'g"wﬁmﬁ (EBLUZ8.5T | 5000 12.05 3,000.00 0.00 31,814,948.14
9 |WBiki2022. 8-128 T2 2022-12-05 500.00 0.00 31,815,448.14
10 |KB%E2022. 8- 120 F4 2022-12-05 27,000.00 0.00 31,842,448.14
11 Bk 2022, 11-128 TR 2022-12-05 40.00 0.00 31,842,488.14
12 |k HAm2022. 11-128 T4 2022-12-05 120.00 0.00 31,842,608.14
13 [f&i2022. 988 (ARSTL 4350) 2022-12-05 12,000.00 0.00 31,854,608.14
14 |Weii2022. 97 DA 2022-12-05 100.00 0.00 31,854,708.14
15 '{3%‘5%2022@”5”}/‘*\%%% (MRE | 20001205 0.00 357.66 31,854,350.48
16 i&%jﬂﬂmz'“ﬂmé (FH2828.6378 | 5059 10,06 59,401.32 0.00 31,913,751.80
17 |lE5682022. 118 TR 2022-12-06 340.00 0.00 31,914,091.80
18 gﬁ;ﬁg@%ﬁﬁgﬁ HHDBETUEE—® | 000 1506 50,490.00 0.00 31,964,581.80
19 gg’ﬁi ifﬁg%%) 2022 1712R#E C 1 56001206 31,468.80 0.00 31,996,050.60
20 |WMMRER (EEBS) 2022 1-2ATAS® | 2022-12-06 300.00 0.00 31,996,350.60
21 'i%'fﬁj@wozg' FLZRME (FBT63 | 00 1006 149,760.00 0.00 32,146,110.60
22 [WRE(D2022. 11-128 54 2022-12-06 9,680.00 0.00 32,155,790.60
23 %?&E{:ZOZZ.H—LZH%H% (EFRTIZ38 | o000 10.06 5,280.00 0.00 32,161,070.60
24 i%@'%fﬁ)izozz' W-LZAME (FBITT86 | o6 16,335.00 0.00 32,177,405.60
25 |[YSCERERAE2022. 10-128 DA 2022-12-06 300.00 0.00 32,177,705.60
26 H%;F;_Eﬁ)ﬁmézozz' SLOAME (BBBD | o500 1006 17,428.40 0.00 32,195,134.00
27 |UREMR£2022. 9- 108 B % 2022-12-06 100.00 0.00 32,195,234.00
28 |MUT 2022 LLAME (AHI926.5750) | 2022-12-06 19,458.00 0.00 32,214,692.00
29 Wi H1 2022, 118 PAE R 2022-12-06 100.00 0.00 32,214,792.00
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FoK E W W AR

20224E12H
REEBAL: PR S A B JE
Fe| i SO E WMANEH | X teH £ #H | z2FA
> A
30 liwlsF’.ﬁ'llmuzg'ﬂr‘Sﬁ‘E -(E’[@m' o "‘}g -12-06 4,153.60 0.00 32,218,945.60
31 | SRRERE2022. 4-5 73 _EéEM/%zz-m-oe 60.00 0.00 32,219,005.60
32 i‘g(’%ﬁ gﬂ%?;%ﬁ;&? ?8[;%)(22' HAES | 0001206 249,702.40 0.00 32,468,708.00
3 |[ECR02 S 12A REH G2 AR [ 5005 12 06 650.00 0.00 32,469,358.00
34 | wAR2023. 1-2 PAE % 2022-12-06 200.00 0.00 32,469,558.00
35 (s ERADEARLZ 2R B | o050 1507 0.00 10,376.96|  32,459,181.04
36 gg%ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂmmlm'i‘”ﬁ' 2022-12-07 0.00 39.08 32,459,141.96
37 gf’iﬁj‘ju;";*’fﬁ%”@‘HMW%% 2022-12-07 0.00 19,433.09 32,439,708.87
38 |WOBFES42022. 1-128 TAE % 2022-12-07 1,200.00 0.00 32,440,908.87
39 i%"ig;%;%zgzz PLZAME 208881 [ o000 007 91,327.50 0.00 32,532,236.37
40 |l 42022, 1-12.8 T AE 2 2022-12-07 600.00 0.00 32,532,836.37
g |JREE202 DORME BRI 2T [0, 10 0 36,000.00 0.00 32,568,836.37
42 ‘E?Fﬁmozg'“_wﬁ*ﬁﬁ CEBIO2T 14| a9 10.07 19,470.00] 0.00 32,588,306.37
g3 |[PRERADZEURHFRLE ORI [0, 00 0.00 3,800.00 32,584,506.37
4 |[IHANR202ELTE (1% 2022-12-07 0.00 16,853.60 32,567,652.77
45 |HFETFM026 1B TH (15 2022-12-07 0.00 20,716.94 32,546,935.83
46 |UMBREEFR2022. 11-128 B4E#H 2022-12-07 200.00 0.00 32,547,135.83
a7 ‘llj;ff’“"*’ﬂm‘ W-12AMe (FB1225.7 [ 0 507 25,740.00 0.00 32,572,875.83
48 |WCHHIRR2022. 10-12/8 T2k % 2022-12-07 210.00 0.00 32,573,085.83
49 ‘iﬁf&ﬂlﬁmog%ﬂ_lzﬁ UL CAB2OT | 00 107 5,355.00 0.00 32,578,440.83
so |(IRAIER02. 10-2R % (EBSATS L [ 00 177,936.00 0.00 32,756,376.83
51 |MCihbR2022. 10-128 Tk 28 2022-12-07 1,200.00 0.00 32,757,576.83
52 iﬁg’ﬁ“{”}i‘im'“‘m*ﬁﬁ & 2022-12-07 1,947.00 0.00 32,759,523.83
53 i%)%ﬁﬁmm‘ll_lzmﬂ‘% CERA0S5T 1 5 029.12-07 8,580.00 0.00 32,768,103.83
54 |MrRE#2022. 11-128 T4 2 2022-12-07 200.00 0.00 32,768,303.83
55 :J}ET’;;;””Q 62712 HRME (FH2 | 000 1007 42,028.00 0.00 32,810,331.83
56 |WETE2022. 6. 25-12. 24 TAE 2 2022-12-07 300.00 0.00 32,810,631.83
57 iﬂ%ﬁ’i%m 6 LNI2 LBRE ERL | 00 1007 40,444.80 0.00 32,851,076.63
58 |WEFE2022. 6. 15-12. 145 AR 2022-12-07 600.00 0.00 32,851,676.63
59 |l#FE2022. 6. 25-12. 24 A4 2022-12-07 0.80 0.00 32,851,677.43
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A

n AR

20224E12 8
WBELL: LT AR BT TT
Fe i Bt L\ B W | MA&®m | xte@m | & @ | GFA
6o |FRE: (B ﬁf@f{{ PR “‘Esd 2022-12-07 6,765.00 0.00 32,858,442.43
61 |riA4eraz022. l’&f&’é‘é ;/ 2022-12-07 50.00 0.00 32,858,492.43
62 i%g&t;—u-mozz. LA T |0 o7 107,619.60 0.00 32,966,112.03
63 [k 2022, 9-128 T % 2022-12-07 800.00 0.00 32,966,912.03
64 g%g%ﬁ&gﬁ;%ﬁ@%mgggéé%%%( 2022-12-07 13,992.00 0.00 32,980,904.03
65 [WORAE GRS 2022.8-128 PAR | 2022-12-07 175.00 0.00 32,981,079.03
66 tg*wu%mmzozz. -12 A% (FHI895. 09T 2022-12-07 18,796.00 0.00 32.999,875.03
67 |WIBEIM2022. 7-127 TAE % 2022-12-07 300.00 0.00 33,000,175.03
68 |k £2022. 1-69 TAE % 2022-12-07 300.00 0.00 33,000,475.03
69 |02 LI HLE (BH2965. 297 | 055 15 0 50,490.00 0.00 33,050,965.03
70 [WiBaIR—2022. 128 T2k B 2022-12-08 1,200.00 0.00 33,052,165.03
71 |WiESlR2022. 128 F % 2022-12-08 11,781.00 0.00 33,063,946.03
72 |WBAIR2022. 128 T # 2022-12-08 200.00 0.00 33,064,146.03
73 tﬁ%?\mr& FRELIbME (FRUZE6 | 00 15 08 3,000.00 0.00 33,067,146.03
74 g?ég’i%ﬁ‘ PHZZIFILABER | 000 150 0.00 161,42.41 32,905,203.62
75 Q;ﬁi?ﬁ%}%@ﬁzozmuﬁ%ﬁﬁ M 20201208 0.00 388,661.89 32,516,541.73
76 |UIREIF2022. T-12 A Fl L 2022-12-08 0.80 0.00 32,516,542.53
77 | ERFESR2022. 108 PA#H 2022-12-08 100.00 0.00 32,516,642.53
78 |WFRAFEE2022. OB FRSE (A%1428.5758) 2022-12-08 9,000.00 0.00 32,525,642.53
79 'gﬁﬂ%ﬁ;'f%ﬁm 2022 1-12RHEE C 500 42.08 96,426.00 0.00 32,622,068.53
80 [aBR{EE (BREEEEE) 2022. 7-12H P£E#® | 2022-12-08 480.00 0.00 32,622,548.53
81 ;[%?% P2 U-2ARE BRIBH.2 [ 00 o 0 39,800.00 0.00 32,662,348.53
82 [IHibHI2022. 11-12 8 TAE 2022-12-09 300.00 0.00 32,662,648.53
83 |WARKHERVERNESHIENTEE S 2022-12-09 9,870.00 0.00 32,672,518.53
84 ?I% ERRH BB SRR T 2022-12-09 5,000.00 0.00 32,677,518.53
85 'ﬁ? R0 10-LLARE (FBISTLA | e 12,000.00 0.00 32,689,518.53
86 |Ii%RME2022. 10-11 5 TA: 2 2022-12-09 100.00 0.00 32,689,618.53
87 (WBBM2021. 128 M4 (AB440.868) | 2022-12-12 9,258.00 0.00 32,698,876.53
gy |MERM2 ISAME (HR2R0LIT | 050 1519 46,292.00 0.00 32,745,168.53
89 {E-i)ﬁz-;-.—mzozz. 6CL2AME (FRIA6T | 0 1012 34,496.00 0.00 32,779,664.53
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20224128
WREBAL: Pl s Bfy. T
s H # W AN & & X H & 3 )| ZFAN
90 |t Ho023, M7 , 2022-12-12 490.00 0.00 32,780,154.53
b l‘g
WS (I y,&: 20224 1-12 8
9 | apient &_ - 2022-12-12 17,560.00 0.00 32,797,714.53
i _a M D (A
gp |WPRAEIR2022. 10. 5202yl (& | 0 o o 31,500.00 0.00 32,829,214.53
B15007)
93 |WBRIr2022. T-12A S (SBO594.558) | 2022-12-13 201,484.80 0.00 33,030,699.33
94 |Weir2022. 7-128 PR 2022-12-13 600.00 0.00 33,031,299.33
95 i&%%#ﬂZOZZ.lEF]-Eﬁ& CER2828. 6370 | 000 10.13 59,401.32 0.00 33,090,700.65
96 |MrE6An2022. 128 T # 2022-12-13 340.00 0.00 33,091,040.65
97 M3 CA2022. 1L BHA (281102.3878) | 2022-12-13 2,150.00 0.00 33,003,190.65
98 M3k w2022, 118 TA: 2022-12-13 30.00 0.00 33,093,220.65
R EN LR G IR A 512022, 10-12 8 fil4
g9 |TEEIEHR 2022-12-13 40,223.70 0.00 33,133 ,444.35
15 1 itk INE b —19 F A=
100 g*'ﬁ‘t”“mmﬁ"*jzozz WRZARE | 0s 1993 300.00 0.00 33,133 744.35
7 90 1- ; Bz &
101 ”7%‘)%71"3%2022‘1 2RME CEBS023.50 | 500) 1043 105,494 40 0.00 33,239.238.75
102 [ii A 2022, 1-12 8 T4 28 2022-12-13 600.00 0.00 33,239,838.75
103 i‘%ﬁ'f"m“ﬂ' FRAMER (FHSTL | 000 154, 18,000.00 0.00 33,257,838.75
104 |k BE2022. 1-128 DA 2 2022-12-13 360.00 0.00 33,258,198.75
~ REEE SR
105 g%_fiﬁﬂozz' W-L2AMSE (ERI6L2 | 500 1543 28,586.25 0.00 33,286,785.00
106 |WZ=B 302022, 10-128 PAR 2022-12-13 150.00 0.00 33,286,935.00
—one = F PrTe -
107 gﬂgﬁizozz. 0-12A e (2r812308.6 | 005 1) 15 48.482.28 0.00 33,335,417.28
108 |IgZEE 02022, 10-125 PA: 2 2022-12-13 450.00 0.00 33,335,867.28
T —19 H ¥q 4 AT .
109 i%?]@_qzzozz_ 0-12AME (BRI s 1013 7,840.80 0.00 33,343,708.08
110 [HeAmaF2022. 10-128 TA 2 2022-12-13 60.00 0.00 33,343.768.08
111 | 382022. 10. 5-2023. 1. 4H P42 2022-12-13 120.00 0.00 33,343,888.08
W 52 e ¢
112 %‘;’ 42022 NL2AME (ARITS.06 | 000 1o s 66,739.20 0.00 33,410,627.28
113 |Wrsz 62022, 3-2023. 25 T 4 2022-12-13 840.00 0.00 33,411,467.28
i £ B2 099 —97 F AT
114 [MEHER2022.7. 1023 LOBRE BB | 0,5 45 4 35,666.40 0.00 33.447,133.68
1698. 455 )
115 |y 5322022, 7. 10-2023. 1. 90 PA 2 2022-12-13 360.00 0.00 33,447,493.68
o |t /2022 LB AL Z., BRI RE
116 (g e ooipaate ) 2022-12-13 0.00 457 41 33,447,036.27
N + 52 = .
ny (fTTLSRR202 AR BEER C | 00 o1, 0.00 938.55 33,446,097.72
Bt R ZE83k )
7 B R 202 T
11g |[TORBRRA0DERS BRESETIE | 0,0 5 . 0.00 585,158.66 32,860,939.06
(Ft4z e 163k)
TV R 2002 AN
119 4?%@%%02@%? BRERETHM | 000 1015 0.00 1,664.04 32,859,275.02
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120 ([ BUBETE 'g“ /}’;“ —— ,};\,-3;;5“‘.;%22-12-15 0.00 10.00 32,859,265.02
121 E'(E‘;ﬁglg ’”q‘aﬁw’\“&‘f‘@ﬁb V¥ 20221215 0.00 2,169.12 32,857,095.90
122 W B BL@2022. 6A A4 (BRLLIAL 437T) 2022-12-15 2,970.00 0.00 32,860,065.90
123 B AE2022. 68 T 2 2022-12-15 30.00 0.00 32,860,095.90
124 L’w' PUE2021. 122022 10R 8¢ (ML | ) 1o 3,649.00 0.00 32,863,744.90
125 giﬁﬁﬁﬁ”mmﬂ)‘:%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ B 2020-12-15 0.00 25.00 32,863,719.90
126 |WREBES2022 1ORHE (FBATIL29 |00 1) 46 99,000.00 0.00 32,962,719.90
127 [IKBRE 2022 1-6 7 Tt % 2022-12-16 600.00 0.00 32,963,319.90
128 oWk R £k 2022-12-16 737.52 0.00 32,964,057.42
129 |WiMRER A 2022, 7-12 Ak TIE R 2022-12-16 189.00 0.00 32,964,246.42
130 ;ﬁg%%ﬁgzzumﬂg (BIBOT/R B | 50901216 737.52 0.00 32,964,983.94
131 %FE%ZOZZ IPLZRHE CEBA28.5T [ s 1010 72,000.00 0.00 33,036,983.94
132 i%‘;ﬁii{%zoza 2R CEBL045.94 | o000 1010 21,964.80 0.00 33,058,948.74
133 [WEER (FEBH 2022 1128 T4 | 20221219 0.20 0.00 33,058,948.94
134 [WRE 2022, 1128 DA 2022-12-19 600.00 0.00 33,059,548.94
135 [VCH0REG62022. LI AR (AR1428.5778) | 2022-12-19 9,000.00 0.00 33,068,548.94
136 |WeamREs2022, 118 T 2022-12-19 100.00 0.00 33,068,648.94
137 [WEEE (FEHH) 2022 1-128 TE® | 2022-12-19 239.80 0.00 33,068,888.74
138 'E%fimgg% 2RME 91527/, &8 | 5000 150 5,648.00 0.00 33,074,536.74
139 [M3km2022. 3 5 f1 4 2022-12-20 21,067.20 0.00 33,095,603.94
140 |WakImE2022. 2-3 8 Tk 7 2022-12-20 300.00 0.00 33,005,903.94
141 [We3kme2022. 4F R4 (21067.272/8, ) 2022-12-20 7,184.80 0.00 33,103,088.74
142 'gfﬁii%“g”%ﬁzgsioﬁé)? L9 2022-12-20 27,878.40 0.00 33,130,967.14
143 |W3B5422022. 8. 10-2023. 1. 91 TAE 2 2022-12-20 150.00 0.00 33,131,117.14
144 [W3RM4E2022. 8. 10-2023. 1. 9F FI&: 2022-12-20 25,344.00 0.00 33,156,461.14
145 {18 /E2022. 8. 10-2023. 1. 9 TAE # 2022-12-20 150.00 0.00 33,156,611.14
146 gfﬁ’ﬁiz?iﬁ%ﬁw 6555 2022-12-21 981,407 50 0.00 34,138,018.64
147 ‘)'%f"g 2022 5-L2AME (EHN025.83 | o0 oo 21,542.40 0.00 34,159,561.04
148 U135 %2022, 5120 BAE# 2022-12-21 320.00 0.00 34,159,881.04
149 l:%;%ﬁ%;}g%om.11.16—12.155*&% BB | 50201201 2,365.00 0.00 34,162,246.04
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150  [srf5m2022. 11\%:!% ; X;:,.xz 221221 - 30.00 0.00 34,162,276.04
151 |lRsdeE2022. 125}(@}31“ 1458) ™ 022-12-21 7,227.00 0.00 34,169,503.04
152 (W lRamEE2022. 128 P4 % 2022-12-21 100.00 0.00 34,169,603.04
153 | #2022, T-12 884 (AB905. 1475) | 2022-12-21 19,008.00 0.00 34,188,611.04
154 Wiz #E2022. 7-129 T A 2 2022-12-21 600.00 0.00 34,189,211.04
155 gsg;ﬁw}znzg 10-12RHlde (HH078.8 | o) 1901 43,655.40 0.00 34,232,866.44
156 [IR##72022. 10-12 8 Tk 8 2022-12-21 600.00 0.00 34,233,466.44
157 ﬁti’kw”'n SRR (BFBST6.197 | o) 1501 12,100.00 0.00 34,245,566 44
158 [k ker2022. 58 Tk 2022-12-21 100.00 0.00 34,245,666.44
159 [M#biEea2022. 12AMS (AB428.5778) | 2022-12-21 9,000.00 0.00 34,254,666.44
160 [iremkE82022. 128 TA: 2 2022-12-21 100.00 0.00 34,254,766.44
161 |(AIRN2022. ORMSE: (3121 85/, 2022-12-22 1,031.40 0.00 34,255,797.84
162 I KIBIIR2022, (-0 Ttk 29 2022-12-22 540.00 0.00 34,256,337.84
163 [WrIiEIR2022. 1-98 4 (47136070 ) 2022-12-22 27,528.60 0.00 34,283,866.44
164 |JPRIER202. 2AME (BR25B.50%8 | L0000 53,520.00 0.00 34,337,386.44
165 ﬁ:%‘*mo TRRHE EBRBMUT | o 1002 470,080.00 0.00 34,807,466.44
166 'ﬂ“;;??% RIE0L L-LAHE (FRe2 [ oo 17,428 .40 0.00 34,824,804 84
167 [l IR 152022, 11-128 T4 % 2022-12-22 100.00 0.00 34,824,994 84
168 @Hﬁ%gkz”wﬁ“ﬁ EARKE IR [ o0 100 0.00 14,400.00 34,810,504.84
169 |“FRAM2021 12.15-2022. 12 MERIAK | 00 0 15,000.00 0.00 34,825,504.84
170 (Wt hliAs2022. 1. 9-2023. 1. SH B4 % 2022-12-23 600.00 0.00 34,826,194.84
171 j_%?ﬂmm”' TLERME CERSTLAL | o0s 19,800.00 0.00 34,845,994.84
172 [ Al7R2022. 7- 125 A 2 2022-12-23 300.00 0.00 34,846,294.84
173 (Wil 262022, 1. 9-2023. 1. 8 A4 2022-12-23 93,062.80 0.00 34,939,357.64
174 (MRTAIRR2022. 12 74 (581926, 5758) 2022-12-23 19,458.00 0.00 34,958,815.64
175 |Wef 71882022, (28 Ttk 2 2022-12-23 100,00 0.00 34,958,915.64
176 i_%[;"fﬁ‘@mm' TLAHE RIS | a0 36,000.00 0.00 34,994,915.64
177 fg;” HR2022 10-12R e CamsTa e [ 18,360.00 0.00 35,013,275.64
178 '%Efi;gf““o OTI2 SRS (F ) 1006 4,730.00 0.00 35,018,005.64
B; VTR GESIFR2022. 10. 16-12. 150 PA# 2022-12-26 60.00 0.00 35,018,065.64
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180 |KAB 2022, 10-129 T4 Bt s )\ﬁ;ﬂh 20 150.00 0.00 35,018,215.64
181 [MLKIHHIE CHfekliRsy) 2022. 7% W'ﬁ 2022826 300.00 0.00 35,018,515.64
182 [Wrxlt82E (ks 2022, 7—12)%13}‘?;;- 2022-12-26 180.00 0.00 35,018,695.64
183 g;‘g‘f; 43174;’;'“*” ) 20221 12ARE C 5 40 0 5,784.00 0.00 35,024,479.64
184 'g%?‘éwéi?m #2022 TR C 00 4906 12,588.00 0.00 35,037,067.64
185 i%f%j‘iﬂ;‘;”i“ 91512 L HHE (BB2 | o000 1006 50,490.00 0.00 35,087,557.64
186 [WBRpRIE2022. 9. 15-12. [4F TAE 28 2022-12-26 1,200.00 0.00 35,088,757.64
187 g%_nz%;zﬁmzz.u—wmﬂﬁ (EFRI2E | 050 1206 24,000.00 0.00 35,112,757.64
188 [IRZEC 2022, 11-129 A% 2022-12-26 200.00 0.00 35,112,957.64
189 |WFAE202. TORME BB | 055 1996 8,910.00 0.00 35,121,867.64
190 [ B HL 2022, 7-9 T 2022-12-26 90.00 0.00 35,121,957.64
191 [WHIER2023 LA RS (S0007/5, &8 | 055 1,97 300.00 0.00 35,122,257.64
192 Tﬁgﬂjﬁz;”’fﬂmw W-L2RME CBBTS | 5000 4207 15,790.50 0.00 35,138,048.14
193 [WcBE R TAE462022. 10~ 1208 T Ak 38 2022-12-27 90.00 0.00 35,138,138.14
194 iﬁﬁi&zw' 0-LLAMS (BBLLUZ.867C | 5000 15 o7 24,000.00 0.00 35,162,138.14
195 [Wciist2022. 10-11 8 Ttk 2 2022-12-27 200.00 0.00 35,162,338.14
196 |fHR20226 1273 HARFM (P 4 855K 2022-12-28 0.00 154,586.70 35,007,751.44
197 f%ﬁ@%ﬁg? o A2 9.2 2022-12-28 2,380.45 0.00 35,010,131.89
198 gﬁﬁ—%é% HAME (GI307/ B & | 5050 1908 38,354.48 0.00 35,048,486.37
199 |Eae T2022. 128 484 2022-12-28 39,330.00 0.00 35,087,816.37
200 | E 2022, [1-128 A% 2022-12-28 200.00 0.00 35,088,016.37
201 L}%'iﬁ&%’;”mﬂﬁ CBL0TE/B & 509012.08 9,715.52 0.00 35,097,731.89
202 g@xaﬁg?z@;ﬁuaq&mmzz FEL2 0021228 3,853.00 0.00 35,101,584.89
203 "f ﬁi@gfkﬁﬁﬁﬂt%ﬂ%iﬂw 2022-12-28 18,871.20 0.00 35,120,456.09
204 (S50 BRRERE GISTOSOT/SE T | 0 1008 1,500,000.00 0.00 36,620,456.09
205 |MUBRE#2022. 128 1% (BRI 2578) 2022-12-28 3,280.20 0.00 36,623,736.29
206 |WIRs 12022, 128 TIAE 2 2022-12-28 40.00 0.00 36,623,776.29
207 g&ig;}égﬁgggﬁgﬁﬁ%ozz 10-2270 1 50901228 3,704.52 0.00 36,627,480.81
208 }[kiggéiggr*aﬁmﬁazm. 102270 50021228 46.70 0.00 36,627,527.51
209 'JEZ'[E%;;”:: S 1512 MRS B2 | o050 10,08 50,490.00 0.00 36,678,017.51
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210 Mgl p4£2022. 9. 15-12. 14F ?ﬁ, 1,200.00 0.00 36,679,217 51
211 “ﬁfﬁ‘l‘gﬁ%‘t f12022.9. 21-12¢0% 2022T 6,234.11 0.00 36,685,451.62
212 i%;)ﬁm,fgzozz. TRARE (FRMEST | oo 42,768.00 0.00 36,728,219.62
213 |MOSL&2022. 7-12 B4R 2022-12-28 180.00 0.00 36,728,399.62
214 f&f" ﬁgﬁégg%ﬂ;ﬂzé BRETRE M| 5000 1200 0.00 623,399.52 36,105,000.10
215 gﬁgzifé‘fmlﬁ ) 2022 L2RME (EBL | 5000 10,09 7,347.00 0.00 36,112,347.10
216 [YialiR2022. 128 To: % 2022-12-29 150.00 0.00 36,112,497.10
217 ;ﬁﬁi?f%%ﬂﬂﬁ CHBTOSOTE/E & | 5000 1229 900,000.00 0.00 37,012,497.10
218 iﬁgﬁi?ggi—g?*ﬂ% CHSTOSOTL/ % & | 500 1220 757,050.00 0.00 37,769,547.10
219 %ﬁ%ﬁgé% SRHGE (BI07/ A0 2 | 00 420 28,000.00 0.00 37,797,547.10
220 i%gmﬁmzozz. TLRARE (FBATILD |00 10 09 99,000,00 0.00 37,896,547.10
221 |WeBH 2022, - 128 T 2% 2022-12-29 600.00 0.00 37,897,147.10
222 ‘7'_%7?5**2022' STARMA (EHBBLTS | 00 120 18,516.66 0.00 37,915,663.76
223 iﬁgﬂ’%g%“mﬂ% (21067 27/R« B | 5020 1299 13,882.40 0.00 37,929,546.16
224 |W#82022. 5 A B4 (21067, 275/ 8, ) 2022-12-29 5,967.60 0.00 37,935,513.76
225 |W3kMB2022. 48 Ttk 3 2022-12-29 150.00 0.00 37,935,663.76
226 |WrEAL2022. 65 % (ERIST6. 1955) 2022-12-29 12,100.00 0.00 37,947,763.76
227 Wk £12022. 67 B % 2022-12-29 100.00 0.00 37,947,863.76
228 ‘iﬁ&ﬁzom 107I2AR S CEBSTT. 0370 | 500 490 12,117.60 0.00 37,950,981.36
229 |W3K$825022. 10-12/8 T4k 2 2022-12-29 240.00 0.00 37,960,221.36
230 iﬁﬁ”;’ﬁggzs LA (9266 470/ & | o00s 19.00 960.00 0.00 37,961,181.36
231 i%?ﬂﬂkzozz. SIZAME (BH292.38 | o 1030 50,240.00 0.00 38,011,421.36
232 i-%@ﬁgmm' SL2RRE CABISTE. 3 | s 1030 36,019.20 0.00 38,047,440.56
233 |WefTHhvr2022. 9-128 4 2022-12-30 41,184.00 0.00 38,088,624.56
234 Wl HEAL2022. 9- 198 Tk 2 2022-12-30 400.00 0.00 38,089,024.56
235 |WCFTHEVL2022. 9- 128 Ttk 2 2022-12-30 600.00 0.00 38,089,624.56
236 g%—z’%ﬁﬁ'ézozz' ARG (FRA56.2 |0, 1030 302,793.60 0.00 38,392,418.16
237 |WHeakeE2022. 1-128 Ttk % 2022-12-30 1,800.00 0.00 38,394,218.16
238 i—%?xgﬁ”zm‘ FIOAMEE (BRI | 1230 26,752.00 0.00 38,420,970.16
239 |z 2022 1LAME (1337655/H, > | 2022-12-30 13,008.00 0.00 38,433,978.16
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240 |z 32028, $6H 1 2022-12-30 240.00 0.00 38,434,218.16

IR
241 |fEE) ) 2022 2022-12-30 31,806.00 0.00 38,466,024.16

iR %
242 %i??%;‘?; A AT | 20221230 7,994.00 0.00 38,474,018.16
243 %i?;ﬁ;)i‘fﬁ ﬁ%iigﬁﬁz\ﬂ F | 20221230 200.00 0.00 38,474,218.16
244 WA EH2022. 7-8 AL (EZEI521. 37D 2022-12-30 10,947.20 0.00 38,485,165.36
245 |W# £ B2022. 7-8 7 T # 2022-12-30 120.00 0.00 38,485,285.36
246 E)’f;“ <2022 SRR ERIGZS | o 00) 1550 24,200.00 0.00 38,509,485.36
247 | k42022, T-8 H T 2022-12-30 200.00 0.00 38,509,685.36
248 g@)‘tﬁﬁz”ﬁ SOLZAELE (R8240 a0 269,280.00 0.00 38,778,965.36
249 |WopeE 2022, 9-128 M4 2022-12-30 21,780.00 0.00 38,800,745.36
250 |MCEReEA2022. 9-128 Fl 2022-12-30 22,440.00 0.00 38,823,185.36
251 |MaREEA2022. 9- 128 H 4 2022-12-30 32,670.00 0.00 38,855,855.36
252 W3M4EA2022. 9-128 T 2022-12-30 100.00 0.00 38,855,955.36
253 |WEEERH2022. 9-127 PAE#H 2022-12-30 400.00 0.00 38,856,355.36
254 |HCIBEEAT2022. 9- 128 T % 2022-12-30 300.00 0.00 38,856,655.36
255 |W3R4EA2022. 9-12 A B 2022-12-30 400.00 0.00 38,857,055.36
256 |WCIBEEA2022. 9-128 TAE 2022-12-30 6,400.00 0.00 38,863,455.36
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257 B ) 2022 2% IS03E/A. & | 20221230 7,909.00 0.00 38,871,364.36
258 %i??%iﬁiﬂgﬁimﬁﬁa R | 2022-12-30 100.00 0.00 38,871,464.36
259 |WCiREI82022. 12A M4 (BHi285.715) | 2022-12-30 6,000.00 0.00 38,877,464.36
260 | Wik EMS2022. 129 T 2 2022-12-30 50.00 0.00 38,877,514.36
261 ‘iﬂuq&ﬁ 2022 4-6A S ABIOT.UE [ 5000 1050 14,850.00 0.00 38,892,364.36
262 |WCXIFEE2022. 4-68 Tk o 2022-12-30 150.00 0.00 38,892,514.36
263 |10 12021, 122072022, LISEARSE (&[0 o 9,900.00 0.00 38,902,414.36
264 |MgHEE2021. 12, 20-2022. 1. 19F A 2022-12-30 100.00 0.00 38,902,514.36
265 |MrEK4I2022. 9F M4 (ARL94T7. 6270) 2022-12-30 12,100.00 0.00 38,914,614.36
266 | Ko ALI2022. 10884 (1210058/8) 2022-12-30 7,800.00 0.00 38,922,414.36
267 |3 k4r2022. 98 DA % 2022-12-30 100.00 0.00 38,922,514.36
268 |WOMREE2022. LLAMS (SHO47.6275) | 2022-12-30 12,000.00 0.00 38,934,514.36
269 |HCi#IEE2022. 12848 (120007/8) 2022-12-30 7,900.00 0.00 38,942,414.36
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2 2022 4 (20 1 1A f-.,‘(. 2022-12-30 300.00 0.00 38,942,714.36
70 | 1.5?%; 4 # )
271 |k am 2022, 7- IO 1A 2 2022-12-30 245.00 0.00 38,942,959.36
WA ZR2021. 12, 25-2022. 3. 24 HAE4 ( 04393
212 | A e 2022-12-30 36,480.00 0.00 38,979,439.36
273 | VA BUR2022. 3. 250 4B R (218070 | 5055 1559 3,220.00 0.00 38,982,659.36
274 [WRIBI4E2021. 12.25-2022. 3. 24 A PAE R | 2022-12-30 300.00 0.00 38,982,959.36
o a — P - —
275 |WKARIL2022 61 ARG (HRITBOT | 5055 15 20 18,986.88 0.00 39,001,946.24
276 ‘iﬂﬁmﬂm' 2RM#E (3368.6450/H. | 5000 1930 1,968.12 0.00 39,003,914.36
WO B (AR 2021, 11-12H FL &
271 | e 4 2022-12-31 12,830.40 0.00 39,016,744.76
278 |Wohk 2021, 11-12 8 FA 4 2022-12-31 12,642.00 0.00 39,029,386.76
279 |WAREEIE2021. 11-128 Fl 4 2022-12-31 9,900.00 0.00 39,039,286.76
280 |HTAREIH2021. 11-128 B4 2022-12-31 200.00 0.00 39,039,486.76
281 WA EIE2021. 11-12/3 PAE 2 2022-12-31 100.00 0.00 39,039,586.76
2gp [JOHRHR (ARG 2021 W-RARE [ o)) 1o o 100.00 0.00 39,039,686.76
WURE IR (A F1RES) 2022, 1-12A 84 (
283 [ s 2022-12-31 76,982.40 0.00 39,116,669.16
284 |WCH B (T ARES) 2022, -2 DA® | 2022-12-31 600.00 0.00 39,117,269.16
285 |k EiE2022. 1-4 3 4 2022-12-31 25,284.00 0.00 39,142,553.16
286 |WOMEIE2022. 1-48 T A 2 2022-12-31 200.00 0.00 39,142,753.16
287 |WikEiE2022. SAMA (632158/ 8, ) 2022-12-31 1,161.20 0.00 39,143,914.36
Wt BH2022. 12. 16-2023. 1. 15HfA4: (
288 [ fr1s spes) 2022-12-31 2,365.00 0.00 39,146,279.36
289 |WERHERA2022. 12. 16-23. 1. 150 T4 % 2022-12-31 30.00 0.00 39,146,309.36
EHREA2022. 10, 6-11. 5H AL (B
290 ﬁﬁf L S 6,776.00 0.00 39,153,085.36
291 (Wi HERA2022. 10. 6-11. 5 TAE 2% 2022-12-31 30.00 0.00 39,153,115.36
FHEL022, 11-125 FR1142.
292 i%_n) RS (afiaes | o o 24,000.00 0.00 39,177,115.36
293 (WrZE#E2£2022. 11-128 T4 2022-12-31 200.00 0.00 39,177,315.36
SRAER%2022. 6-7 8 Ml (B H8197. 197
294 ‘iy Riie Al (&8 7T 2022-12-31 4.153.60 0.00 39,181,468.96
295 [\ ARAEER2022. 6-7 5 TAE t8 2022-12-31 60.00 0.00 39,181,528.96
Tl gt /H2022. LA HAE. BRI REE
296 [ITFUIEREAR2022. LAMAE. M5 & 2022-12-31 0.00 18.00 39,181,510.96
=B
L 9,421,745 61 2,055,008.63
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